1,000,000 in the number of shares offered by us would increase (decrease) our pro forma as-adjusted net tangible book
value per share to new investors by $0.28 , assuming the initial public offering price per share remains the same and
after deducting the underwriting discount and estimated offering expenses payable by us.

45

Edgar Filing: WORKIVA LLC - Form S-1/A

58

If the underwriters exercise their over-allotment option in full, the pro forma as-adjusted net tangible book value per
share of our common stock immediately after this offering would be $2.12  per share, and the dilution in pro forma net
tangible book value per share to new investors in this offering would be $11.88  per share.
The following table shows, as of September 30, 2014 , the difference between the number of shares of our Class A
and Class B common stock purchased from us, the total consideration paid to us and the average price paid per share
by existing stockholders (including 407,183  Class A shares issued upon the assumed conversion of the $5.0 million
convertible promissory note issued in July 2014 as described below) and by new investors purchasing shares of our
Class A common stock in this offering:

Shares Purchased Total Consideration Average Price
per ShareNumber Percentage Amount Percentage

Existing stockholders 32,324,823 81.8 % $71,512,000 41.5 % $2.21
New investors 7,200,000 18.2 100,800,000 58.5 14.00
Total 39,524,823 100.0 % $172,312,000 100.0 % $4.36
Sales by us in this offering will reduce the percentage of shares held by such existing stockholders to 81.8%  and will
increase the number of shares held by new investors to 7,200,000 , or 18.2% .
The above tables and discussion are based on 19,897,876  shares of our Class A common stock and 12,426,947  shares
of our Class B common stock outstanding as of September 30, 2014 , after giving effect to (i) the corporate
conversion, and (ii) the conversion of a convertible promissory note issued in July 2014 in an aggregate principal
amount of $5.0 million plus accrued interest into 407,183  shares of Class A common stock (based on an assumed
closing date for this offering of December 17, 2014  and an assumed initial public offering price of $14.00  per share,
the midpoint of the range set forth on the cover of this prospectus).